LOM:raf
03/28/2017                                                              Presented by:  Mr. Soyars
ORDINANCE NO.  37-2017
TITLE:  BARBERTON CODIFIED ORDINANCE UPDATE
AN ORDINANCE TO APPROVE THE EDITING AND INCLUSION OF
CERTAIN ORDINANCES AS PARTS OF THE VARIOUS COMPONENT CODES OF
THE CODIFIED ORDINANCES; TO PROVIDE FOR THE ADOPTION OF NEW
MATTER IN THE UPDATED AND REVISED CODIFIED ORDINANCES; TO REPEAL

following ordinances and parts of ordinances are hereby approved as parts of the various
component codes of the Codified Ordinances of the City, so as to conform to the classification
and numbering system of the Codified Ordinances:
Ord. No. Date C.O. Section
  28-2016 03-28-16 232.01
  42-2016 05-09-16 303.08
  47-2016 05-09-16 Table 1130F, Table 1130H,
1360.02
  99-2016 09-26-16 234.07
102-2016 10-10-16 1250.11
113-2016 10-24-16 844.04
117-2016 11-28-16 1310.04
133-2016 12-19-16 674.01
142-2016 12-12-16 1054.04, 1054.26
146-2016 12-19-16 1444.15, 1444.16, 1444.17,
1444.18
    2-2017 01-09-17 1230.09, 1230.10